
IEC 60320 (320) C-13, C-15 CONNECTOR, RIGHT ANGLE CORD GRIP, SCREW TYPE TERMINALS ACCEPT 16 AWG (1.5 
mm) CONDUCTORS, BLACK, 2 POLE 3 WIRE

CONDUCTOR
COLOR CODE

GROUND

NEUTRAL

LINE

MAXIMUM JACKET O.D. ACCEPTED BY EXTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF = 8.5 DIA (0.335")
MAXIMUM JACKET O.D. ACCEPTED BY INTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF = 10 DIA (0.394")
MAXIMUM CONDUCTORSIZE ACCEPTED BY TERMINALS = 1.5 (16 AWG)
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"LENGTH"

34

30

47

CORDAGE PREPARATION

CONDUCTOR
INSULATION COLOR

GREEN / YELLOW

BLUE

BROWN

LENGTH

STRIP

CORDAGE PREPARATION

"STRIP"

6

6

6

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

21

51

81

18

46

57060
VDESEVSEMKOOVE

STANDARD:IEC320 

UL

10A 250V

APPROVALS / CERT'S. CSA15A 250V

APPROVALS / CERT'S.

CAT. No.


